
1001 Preston St., 1st Floor
Houston, Texas 77002Harris County, Texas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-1703 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Passed

File created: In control:4/19/2021 Commissioners Court

On agenda: Final action:4/27/2021 4/27/2021

Title: Recommendation to execute amendment No. 1 to an agreement for professional services with Cobb,
Fendley & Associates, Inc. to provide additional surveying services as may be needed in support of
the county-wide MAAPnext mapping project and other District projects, requesting an increase in the
amount of $300,000. (Project ID Z100-00-00-Y700, Agreement No. 2019-110, County-wide).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 21-1703 AGMT COBB 2019-110 backup COUNTY-WIDE

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Commissioners Court4/27/2021 1

Harris County, Texas Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

